
 
 
 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 
 
 
DATE: April 12, 2022 

 
TO: All Potential Bidders 

 
FROM: Karisa Scott, Procurement Specialist, City of Knoxville 

SUBJECT: Addendum No. 1 – Customized Shelters and Table

 Covers 

BIDS TO BE OPENED: April 14, 2022, at 2:30:00 p.m. (Eastern Time) 

This addendum is being published to answer questions from potential bidders and becomes a 
part of the Contract Document and modifies the original specifications as noted. 

 
Question #1: We would love to provide a quote for this project, would you mind sending me the 
drawings so that we can review them? 
 
Response: The logos are included in the Request for Quotes document for reference.  
 
Question #2: Do you have a bidders list available? 
 
Response: The list of vendors notified for this solicitation has been attached. 
 
 
 



Notified Vendors 

• 4/6/2022 - 018296031 ( lpatrick@firstplacefinish.us )  
• 4/6/2022 - Cornerstone Equipment and Supply ( keithmiller@cfcwgroup.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Shade Structures, Inc. ( jmercer@usa-shade.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Shade Structures, Inc. ( tontiveros@usa-shade.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Playground Safety Services, Inc. ( donnis@playgroundsafetyservices.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Playground Safety Services, Inc. ( roger@playgroundsafetyservices.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - SUPERIOR RECREATIONAL PRODUCTS ( bids@siibrands.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Recreational Concepts ( john@rec-concepts.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - All Recreation ( eric@allrec.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - All Recreation ( kristina@allrec.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Safe Rack LLC ( michele.thompson@saferack.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Project Graphics, Inc. ( matson@projectgraphics.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Project Graphics, Inc. ( bids@projectgraphics.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Lanier Plans, Inc ( MeghanM@KorKat.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Lanier Plans, Inc ( ShaneL@KorKat.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Spectrum Electric, Inc. ( codyp@spectrumelectric-inc.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Spectrum Electric, Inc. ( stephaniep@spectrumelectric-inc.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Impact Images, Inc. ( bids@impactcanopy.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Lanier Plans Inc dba KORKAT ( shanel@korkat.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - CAPITAL SIGN SOLUTIONS ( buddy@capitalsignsolutions.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Fifth Avenue Partners TN ( jamesddouglas@me.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Fork Design, LLC ( create@forkdesign.us )  
• 4/6/2022 - Playworld Preferred, Inc. ( beth.ramer@playworldpreferred.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Playworld Preferred, Inc. ( cathy.coutinho@playworldpreferred.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - George P. Johnson ( dave.tabbert@gpj.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - George P. Johnson ( larry.ezzelle@gpj.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Jericho Palm, Inc. ( tony@jerichopalm.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Superior International Industries DBA Imagination Recreation ( 

bids@imaginerec.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Puma Chemical ( dan@pumachemical.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Builders Exchange of Tennessee ( reporter@bxtn.org )  
• 4/6/2022 - Park Warehouse ( bids@parkwarehouse.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Park Warehouse ( bids@parkwarehouse.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Calico Packaging, LLC ( bids@calicopackaging.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - 37865 Metal Works ( 37865metalworks@gmail.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - 37865 Metal Works ( 37865metalworks@gmail.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - JOSEPH Construction Company ( dhall@jcc1972.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - JOSEPH Construction Company ( jhall@jcc1972.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Stubblefield Construction LLC ( chris@stubbconstruction.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - South Cover Inc. ( barrygunn7@gmail.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Brown Corporation ( rod@brown-corp.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - ROBERTSON INDUSTRIES INC. ( DGRAHAM@PLAYCORE.COM )  
• 4/6/2022 - ROBERTSON INDUSTRIES INC. ( scorral@totturf.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Shutters and Blinds of Tennessee ( dcole@tnshutters.com )  



• 4/6/2022 - Shutters and Blinds of Tennessee ( jamhale@tnshutters.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Bliss Products and Services, Inc. ( info@blissproducts.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Bliss Products and Services, Inc. ( info@blissproducts.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Carolina Recreation and Design ( anthony@carolina-recreation.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Annalyn Ang Jones Distribution LLC ( annalyn-jones@aangjonesdistribution.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Annalyn Ang Jones Distribution LLC ( info@aangjonesdistribution.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Camelback Displays, Inc ( bids@camelbackdisplays.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Ferry Construction Services ( amy@ferryconstruction.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Ferry Construction Services ( scott@ferryconstruction.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Great Southern Recreation, LLC ( jake@greatsouthernrec.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Recreational Concepts ( melanie@rec-concepts.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - All Occasions Party Rentals ( james@aopr.net )  
• 4/6/2022 - Access Control Systems, LLC ( dclayton@acs-llc.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Bennett Industries of Tennessee, Inc. ( dprowse@ben-ind.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Brown's Custom Fencing & Construction ( brownscustomfencing@gmail.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Brown's Custom Fencing & Construction ( brownscustomfencing@gmail.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Recreational Concepts ( adam@rec-concepts.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - reed const ( kpwbr12345@gmail.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Miracle of KY & TN ( tami@miraclekytn.com )  
• 4/6/2022 - Merit Construction, Inc. ( bheins@meritconstruction.com )  
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